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Giving stakeholders and consumers a stronger voice 

 

Gary Stokes 

Gary.Stokes@nationalgrid.com 
 

 

 

We will enable the ongoing transition to the energy 
system of the future 
Ivo Spreeuwenberg 
Ivo.Spreeuwenberg@nationalgrid.com 
 

 

We will make it easy to connect to and use the 
electricity network 

 

Mohammed Farooq 

Mohammed.Farooq@nationalgrid.com 
 

 

 

We will provide a safe and reliable network 
John Wilson 

John.Wilson3@nationalgrid.com 
 

 

We will protect the network from external threats 

 

Simon Rowe 

Simon.Rowe@nationalgrid.com 
 

 

 

We will care for the environment and communities 
Sarah Kenny-Levick 

Sarah.Kenny-Levick@nationalgrid.com 
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We will be innovative 

 

John Wilson 

John.Wilson3@nationalgrid.com 
 

 

 

We will be transparent 
Mohammed Farooq 

Mohammed.Farooq@nationalgrid.com 
 

 

Our total costs and how we will provide value for 
money 

 

Michelle Clark 

Michelle.Clark@nationalgrid.com 
 

 

 

How our plan should be financed 
Lynette Norton 

Lynette.Norton@nationalgrid.com 
 

 

Ready and able to deliver 

 

Leanne Evans 

Leanne.Evans@nationalgrid.com 
 

 

 

 


